District Name
Brookville Local
Centerville City
Centerville City
Centerville City
Miamisburg City
Northmont City
Northmont City
Northmont City
Oakwood City

Building Name
Brookville Intermediate
Tower Heights Middle
Hadley E Watts Middle
Magsig Middle School
Neff Building
Englewood Elementary
Northmoor Elementary
Union Elementary
Oakwood Junior High

# ...

586
562
754
601
467
294
565
308
342

Grades

4-8
6-8
6-8
6-8
6

K-6
K-6
K-6
7-8

Designation #st...
Excellent with Distinction|16/17
Excellent with Distinction|10/10
Excellent with Distinction 10/10
Excellent with Distinction|10/10
Excellent with Distinction |3/3
Excellent with Distinction |12/12
Excellent with Distinction|12/12
Excellent with Distinction|12/12
Excellent with Distinction 8/8

Att...

96.1
96.4
96.2
96.2
96.0
95.9
96.3
95.4
96.5

Perf...

100.9
102.2
103.9
105.6
102.4
106.8
103.8
103.6
106.4

_City_and_Zip_co...

Brookville, OH
Centerville, OH
Dayton, OH 45459
Centerville, OH
Miamisburg, OH
Englewood, OH
Englewood, OH
Union, OH 45322
Dayton, OH 45419



