District Name	Building Name	#	Grades	Designation	# st	Att	Perf	_City_and_Zip_co
Brookville Local	Brookville Intermediate	586	4-8	Excellent with Distinction	16/17	96.1	100.9	Brookville, OH
Centerville City	Tower Heights Middle	562	6-8	Excellent with Distinction	10/10	96.4	102.2	Centerville, OH
Centerville City	Hadley E Watts Middle	754	6-8	Excellent with Distinction	10/10	96.2	103.9	Dayton, OH 45459
Centerville City	Magsig Middle School	601	6-8	Excellent with Distinction	10/10	96.2	105.6	Centerville, OH
Miamisburg City	Neff Building	467	6	Excellent with Distinction	3/3	96.0	102.4	Miamisburg, OH
Northmont City	Englewood Elementary	294	K-6	Excellent with Distinction	12/12	95.9	106.8	Englewood, OH
Northmont City	Northmoor Elementary	565	K-6	Excellent with Distinction	12/12	96.3	103.8	Englewood, OH
Northmont City	Union Elementary	308	K-6	Excellent with Distinction	12/12	95.4	103.6	Union, OH 45322
Oakwood City	Oakwood Junior High	342	7-8	Excellent with Distinction	8/8	96.5	106.4	Dayton, OH 45419